Run Report with Stop Info

Run ID: C0912. 31A Days: MI'VWF- - - - - - - - - 00
Route ID: 31
Run Description: SOHI / SM5 RT 31 AM
Assign  Assign

Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
6:36 AM BUS BARN 0 0 0. 0000
6:40 AM KENAI SPUR & WARBONNET (PULL-IN) 4 4 1.8617
6:42 AM SILVER SALMON & NIGHTHAWK 0 4 1. 0746
6:44 AM NIGHTHAWK & CHISIK 0 4 0. 2206
6:44 AM SILVER SALMON & CHISIK 0 4 0. 1155
6:45 AM KING SALMON DR - SPACE 10 1 5 0. 0867
6:46 AM HIGHLAND PARK - SPACE 24 0 5 0.1108
6:47 AM KING SALMON DR & SILVER SALMON DR 4 9 0.3324
6:53 AM MOSER ST @ THE BOAT LAUNCH (T/A) 6 15 2.7538
6:55 AM SPORTS LAKE RD & MOSER ST 7 22 0.2178
6:57 AM SPORTS LAKE RD & RAFIE ST 2 24 0. 5021
6:58 AM SPORTS LAKE RD & BIRCHWOOD ST 1 25 0. 1040
6:59 AM SPORTS LAKE RD & NEXT DW ON LFT 0 25 0.1081
7:00 AM SPORTS LAKE RD & EDDY HILL DR 2 27 0. 0364
7:02 AM 36576 CHEECHAKO (JUST B4 THE SPUR 1 28 0. 5159
7:03 AM 36605 CHEECHAKO NEWS (YELLOW HOUSE BY 1 29 0. 0295

CARIBOU CIR)
7:04 AM CHEECHAKO NEWS DR & FISH TRAP CT 1 30 0. 2663
7:05 AM CHEECHAKO NEWS DR & TURNBULL AVE 2 32 0. 0441
7:08 AM PARKWAY AVE & NORTHERN LIGHTS BLVD 2 34 1.0718
7:12 AM PETROULIAS DR & IRONS ST 4 38 0.6729
7:13 AM SPRUCE AVE & IRONS ST 13 51 0. 1949
7:15 AM BIG EDDY RD & KOBUK ST 2 53 0.4216
7:16 AM BIG EDDY RD & GREENRIDGE ST 3 56 0.3778
7:17 AM BIG EDDY RD & POACHERS COVE ST 6 62 0. 0000
7:19 AM SPRUCE AVE & SILVER RUN PL (AS NEEDED) 1 63 0. 6536
7:25 AM SCHOOL: SOLDOTNA HIGH SCHOOL 0 23 1. 6347
7:30 AM SCHOOL: SOLDOTNA MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 0 1.1619

12/ 15/ 2009

Page



Run ID: C0912. 31P Days: MI'VWF- - - - - - - - - 00
Route ID: 31
Run Description: SOHI / SM5 RT 31 PM
Assign  Assign

Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
2:02 PM BUS BARN 0 0 0. 0000
2:10 PM SCHOOL: SOLDOTNA MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 24 2.5295
2:32 PM SCHOOL: SOLDOTNA HIGH SCHOOL 0 66 1. 2097
2:36 PM SPRUCE AVE & SILVER RUN PL (AS NEEDED) 1 65 1.2833
2:38 PM BIG EDDY RD & POACHERS COVE ST 6 59 0. 2756
2:38 PM BIG EDDY RD & GREENRIDGE ST 3 56 0. 0663
2:40 PM BIG EDDY RD & KOBUK ST 2 54 0.3778
2:41 PM PETROULIAS DR & IRONS ST 4 50 0.1843
2:42 PM SPRUCE AVE & IRONS ST 13 37 0. 1949
2:45 PM 36576 CHEECHAKO (JUST B4 THE SPUR 1 36 0.8231
2:46 PM 36605 CHEECHAKO NEWS (YELLOW HOUSE BY 35 0. 0295

CARIBOU CIR)
2:47 PM CHEECHAKO NEWS DR & FISH TRAP CT 1 34 0. 2663
2:47 PM CHEECHAKO NEWS DR & TURNBULL AVE 2 32 0. 0441
2:49 PM 36485 KENAI SPUR (JUST B4 RICK'S 2NDHAND) 2 30 0. 3708
2:52 PM PARKWAY AVE & NORTHERN LIGHTS BLVD 2 28 0. 7009
2:54 PM SPORTS LAKE RD & EDDY HILL DR 2 26 1. 2629
2:55 PM SPORTS LAKE RD & NEXT DW ON LFT 0 26 0. 0364
2:56 PM SPORTS LAKE RD & BIRCHWOOD ST 1 25 0.1081
2:57 PM SPORTS LAKE RD & RAFIE ST 2 23 0. 1040
2:58 PM SPORTS LAKE RD & MOSER ST 7 16 0. 5021
2:59 PM MOSER ST @ THE BOAT LAUNCH (T/A) 6 10 0.2178
3:03 PM KENAI SPUR & WARBONNET (PULL-IN) 3 7 1. 7445
3:05 PM SWALLOW DR & KITTIWAKE CT 4 3 0. 6280
3:06 PM KING SALMON DR & SILVER SALMON DR 2 1 0. 4803
3:07 PM SILVER SALMON & NIGHTHAWK 0 1 0. 0689
3:09 PM NIGHTHAWK & CHISIK 0 1 0. 2206
3:10 PM SILVER SALMON & CHISIK 0 1 0. 1155
3:11 PM KING SALMON DR - SPACE 10 1 0 0. 0867
3:12 PM HIGHLAND PARK - SPACE 24 0 0 0.1108

12/ 15/ 2009

Page



